Date
2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Carolinas Super Senior Amateur Champions

Winner, Second Place
Larry Boswell, Jamestown, NC

John DeLuise, Raleigh, NC
Edward Thompson, Kiawah Island, SC

Larry Boswell, Jamestown, NC
Larry Boswell, Jamestown, NC

Gary Strickfaden, Southern Pines, NC

John Walters, Charlotte, NC

Larry Boswell, Jamestown, NC

Mike Sprouts, Newton, NC
Arlis Pike, Kernersville, NC

Stan Kinney, Summerfield, NC
Arlis Pike, Kernersville, NC

Steve Wright, Deep Gap, NC
Arlis Pike, Kernersville, NC

Rick Luzar, Pinehurst, NC
Raymond Davis, Apex, NC

Ernie Newton, Winston-Salem, NC
Paul Simson, Raleigh, NC

Russ Perry, Winston-Salem, NC
Paul Simson, Raleigh, NC

Gary Hull, Cornelius, NC

Russ Perry, Winston-Salem, NC
Russ Perry, Winston-Salem, NC

John Fritz, Mint Hill, NC

Paul Simson, Raleigh, NC

Tim Pope, Spartanburg, SC

Paul Simson, Raleigh, NC
Evan Long, Charlotte NC

John Dennis, Greenville, SC
Robert Parrott, Raleigh, NC

53

Score

137
140
132
140
142
144
136
137
137
138
141
135
137
135
137
136
139
139
140
140
141
141
137
142
142
142

136
138

140
141

Site

RiverTowne CC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Carolina Golf Club
Charlotte, NC

The Reserve Club
Pawleys Island, SC
Mimosa Hills G&CC
Morganton, NC

Hilton Head National GC

Bluffton, SC

High Meadows G&CC
Roaring Gap, NC
CC of Spartanburg
Spartanburg, SC
Jefferson Landing
Jefferson, NC

Fort Mill GC
Fort Mill, SC
Gaston CC
Gastonia, NC

Green Valley CC
Greenville, SC

Kinston CC
Kinston, NC

CC of South Carolina
Florence, SC


https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/16supersenior/year/2016/id/148922/davis-claims-8th-carolinas-super-senior
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2017/id/194084/simson-snags-super-senior-garland-wins-70
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2018/id/244248/simson-snags-second-super-senior
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2019/id/293043/perry-wins-the-carolinas-super-senior



